June 23, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Blame It On Bad Tables
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

04236
04495
03624
01921
05031
48774
03378
03921

DeWitt, John
Thompson, Tonia
Coy, Greg
Leonardo, Barbara
St John, Keith
Payton, Herbie
Grimes, Carl
Thomas, Robert

Unpredictables
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

04250
03431
04233
03527
19579
00093
09110
02608

Ballard, Elias
Ballard, Herb
Ballard, Hannah
Ballard, Mary
Miller, Wayne A
Singletary, Natasha
Vega Ruiz, Ingrid
Woodcock, Jacob

O 8034

O 8001

The Cue and Brew Hustlers O 8003
Glens Falls, NY

Skl Number Name

03428
03071
03074
00140
01975
03033
03059
05487

Delude, Mark
Bushway, Joseph
Cormier, Chris
Smith, Steve
Johnson, Julie
Lapier, Sid
Bruce, Pamella
Mero, Robert Jr

Made From Scratch
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

04262
00489
01858
03378
03270
01979
04475
05062

Anderson, Tiffany
Craig, William
Broecker, Kirk
Grimes, Carl
Austin, Connor
Soto, Edwin
Malo, Dylan
Vogel, Natalie
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10103 Right On Cue
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name
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03661
03932
03839
07197
06149
05858
03877
03935

Ramdial, Mario
Champion, Jennifer
Johnson, Kam
Maxwell, Adam
Maxwell Jr, Charles
Maxwell Sr, Charles
Bruno, John
Pederssen, William

The PooLuminati
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

01837
01919
02663
02864
05062
05105
01857
03720

Richardson, Jamie
Wilson, David
Alexander, David
Barcomb, Timothy
Vogel, Natalie
Potter, Donald
Peace, Kristen

Urquhart, Tonya

Kryptonite
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

01984
02204
04990
03297
02943
02808
05117
04114

Holder, Jabari
Jabines, Kerl
Mullins, Tyler
Mastan, Chris
lardazio, Claudio
Nicoletta, Rocco
Nicholson, Andrew

Bruno, Kervin

Projectile Dysfunction
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

00772
03275
01873
03267
04504
03835
02569
05123

Spath, Greg
Sleasman, Stephen
Hill, Frank
Graham, Heather
Clark, Colin

Elam, Anthony
Mabey, Bill
Dworakowski, Tim

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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10104 Awkward Fist Bumps
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name
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01880
00509
01943
04807
03902
10013
01222
07321

Dore, Judy
Lemieux, Lee
Wright, Christopher
Bracken, Molly
Johnson, Willis
Aunchman, Keith
Lipuma, Rhonda
Dykes, Jordan

Cue & Brew Stragglers
Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

05208
02816
056332
03718
03804
04499
02373
02371

O'Snap

McNeal Jr, Lawrence
Lebrun Jr, David
Lebrun, Barbie
Suddard, John

Brill, Dan

Procella, Dylan
Bowe, Cherie

Procella, McKenzie

Albany, NY
Skl Number Name

03527
03431
01222
03414
03385
01608
00093
03722

Ballard, Mary
Ballard, Herb
Lipuma, Rhonda
McClure, Kevin
Wulff, Aaron

King, Bryan
Singletary, Natasha
Gattulli, Michael

The Force
Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name

01943
03677
01589
02039
03902
03428
02246
03940

Wright, Christopher
Basinski, Stephen
Roman, Jose
Johnson, Mario
Johnson, Willis
Delude, Mark
Clements jr, Curtiss
Sadiq, Sean

O 8045

O 8040

O 8015

O 8005



June 23, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

20304 Cuephoria

FROM : Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name

4 14943 DeGenero, Michael
6 01253 Hagen, Joseph
6 01853 Raga, Gary
5 04610 Landry, Matt
6 04881 Haynes, Matt
4 05276 Luciano, Vince
5 04460 Salway, Paul
3 01646 Hagen, Lori
30101 Misfits
FROM : Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

5 02438 Lamoree Sr, Michael
4 03312 Lamoree, Cheri
I 5 00726 Rosario, Hector
4 19579 Miller, Wayne A
6 00990 Mastan, Frank
5 01941 Pell, Kadeem
3 01222 Lipuma, Rhonda
6 07321 Dykes, Jordan
30109 Off Regularly
FROM : East Greenbush, NY

Skl Number Name

6 02956 Baldwin, Robert
5 00352 Krey, Michael

4 00388 Bailey, Duane

3 03205 Harwood, Mary

4 00351 Reinhart, Thomas
4 03055 Paley, Karen

3 03369 Martel, Dan

32108 State of the Eight
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5 02036 Kerr, Jolina

4 01880 Dore, Judy

4 03830 Perone, William

4 14161  Trombley, Emily

7 03686 Hackett, lan

3 12738 Kerr, Susan

5 04829 Robins, Linda

3 04560 Nowicki, Heather

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
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O 8029

20306 Reapers

FROM : Clifton Park, NY
Skl Number Name
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26172
03803
03328
25775
03673
03318
01985
03295

Burmester, Jared
Baker, Kevin
Galeo, Mike
Graham, Amy
Reed, Kevin
Burmester, Randy
Atanasov, Angel
Clark, Jodi

Sharp Shooters
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

04199
00201
00097
04814
00057
02040
03378
04966

Demas, Donald
Welsh, Jason
Acciavatti, Thomas
Bussey, Brian
Hilland, Mike
Small, Tihesha
Grimes, Carl

Boyd, Matte

Not A Cue!
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

03570
12032
04523
05198
05210
05239
05248
04794

Cuomo, Sherri
Biittig, Karen
Ulrich, Karen
Bender, Ray
Teaney, Kevin
Teaney, Ryan
Eppler, Brian
Hunziker, Jason

Team Courageous
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

10983
02096
04543
03310
04632
14138
01073
04534

Luce, Edward

O 8023

O 8011

O 8027

O 8048

Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles

Heermance, Leslie
Roth, Emma
Huszar, Amanda
Dwyer, Matt
Rotter, Daniel

Snare, Shawn

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

20308 Lucky Stroke
FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name
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02762
03559
04906
03739
01954
03616
02566
34654

Loftus, Ken
Gattulli, John
Smith, Robert
Kaye, Eric
Blackmer, Pamela
Turner, Jordan
Durand, Kathleen
Highsmith, Robert

Golden Cue Balls
Albany, NY

Skl Number Name

00937
01645
06901
00938
03999
00971
01991
01229

Acevedo, Luis
Campbell, Matthew
Smihosky, Brian
Lenihan, Patricia
Doherty, Kevin
Canino, Jesse
Goldstein, David
Valenchis, Kevin

What Just Happened?
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

06740
04839
04840
04698
04167
04177
05016
04733

Derenzo, Ruth
Derenzo, Barbara
Adorno, Miriam

Boyd, Cassius

O 8003

O 8043

O 8023

Wieszchowski, Michael

Wieszchowski, Sheryl

Walsh, Joe
Walsh, Sarah

Good Vibez
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

04665
05242
05310
05319
04608
05452
04883
04427

Persaud, Richard
Sawh, Pamesh

Ramsammy, Anthony

Persaud, Derek
Persaud, Matthew
Sawh, Kharesh
Balgobin, Dinesh
Nay Sr, William

O 8025
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8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

40101 The Bald & The Beautiful O 8044 40102 The Phoenix O 8035 40106 Cheri's Team O 8031
FROM : Albany, NY FROM : Albany, NY FROM : Rensselaer, NY

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

6 00420 Robinson, John 5 03767 Spooner, Dave 4 03312 Lamoree, Cheri

3 00816  Tucker, Tammy 6 07321 Dykes, Jordan 5 02438 Lamoree Sr, Michael

5 00075 Wilks, Cindy 4 20126 Van Auken, Jim 5 03255 McCauslin, James

5 03328 Galeo, Mike 3 04986 Van Auken, Carol 5 05028 Stevenson, Mike

I 4 05245 Mulligan, Robert 6 11032 Miller, Jeff * 3 02611  Duell, Robin

4 04814 Bussey, Brian 4 03394 Rivers, April 5 04199 Demas, Donald

4 08503 Cavallaro, Nick 2 04533  Albin, Ann 4 00482 Cobb, Almeka

4 04943 Christians, Tamara 5 00381 Rivet, Marc 3 04062 Chambers, Michelle
40107 | Got Your Back O 8017 40203 Hot Pockets O 8021 40204 Thatcher Thunder O 8009
FROM : Troy, NY FROM : Clifton Park, NY FROM : Clifton Park, NY

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

6 02882 Sawyer, Rocky 5 03661 Ramdial, Mario 4 03568 Maki, Wendy

5 03097 Farquharson, Albert 3 03932 Champion, Jennifer 5 01688 Komulainen, Richard

4 04294 Keenan, Dan 6 01853 Raga, Gary 4 03918 Dow, Todd

4 01036 Laboy, Domingo * 5 05274 Degnan, Jonathan 5 01983 Azeem, Aizad

5 02315 DelLaMater, Robert 3 01839 Seguine, Brina 5 01848 Campney, Colby

3 02871 Bell, Judy 3 03447 Clancy, Brenda 5 03746 Smith, Ethan

4 01425 Laboy, Nelson 7 47628 Tessier, Stephen I 4 00080 Bielawa, Eugene

3 03185 Wark, Bethanie 3 02655 Humphries, Bryan
40205 Clean Slate O 8013 40207 Smooth Strokes O 8019 42105 BuzzSawz O 8041
FROM : Clifton Park, NY FROM : Clifton Park, NY FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

6 26172 Burmester, Jared * 5 04998 Scheeren, Josh 7 03530 Buzzo, Nicolas

3 04560 Nowicki, Heather 4 01325 Wark Jr, Richard 4 01921 Leonardo, Barbara

5 03803 Baker, Kevin 6 03903 VanDeusen, Jared 6 00172 Hackett, Stephanie

5 01943  Wright, Christopher 5 05229 Lawson, William 3 04966 Boyd, Matte

6 03318 Burmester, Randy 5 02762 Loftus, Ken 6 10038 Castro, Junior

5 01985 Atanasov, Angel * 2 05185 Smith, Justin 4 03964 Conti, Sam

3 03840 Graham, Brandon I 2 05453  Tulchinsky, David 5 04953 Nieves, Emilio

I 2 03775 Campbell, Allie I 2 05469 Trifaro, Arnold 3 04796 McGinnis, Colleen

42109 Misfritzs O 8015 43101 No Worries O 8025 43102 Team Bentley O 8017
FROM : Schenectady, NY FROM : Queensbury, NY FROM : Queensbury, NY

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

4 04534 Snare, Shawn 6 02284 Ottalagano, Scott 6 02278 Mandigo, James

5 12916 McCarthy, Richard 4 04743 Ottalagano, Scottie 5 01950 Casola, Kenneth

6 14138 Dwyer, Matt 3 00696 Johnson, Karen * 5 04567 LaFarr, Matt

5 04455 Cruz, Luis 4 00918  Palmer, David 5 02979 Mckinney, Darren

6 05041 Brown, Collin 5 00917 King, Robert 3 03062 Seeley, Michael

4 03122 Mason, Pamela * 5 04945 Lanfear, Doug | 3 03185 Wark, Bethanie

3 04685 Martinez, Ronald * 3 04462 Peelor, Christina 2 03026 Hoban, Sarah

3 05153 Cruz, Hector 5 02252 Ottalagano, Sharon 2 03869 Hoban, Michael

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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43106 We Have Issues
FROM : Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name

O 8019

O 8031

O 8039

O 8005

5 02903 Curley, Nina

4 01962 Kilmartin, Damian

5 04926 Greene, Paul

6 01940 Hack, Alan

3 04525 Thornton, Karen

5 65381 Cottrell, Scott

3 01954 Blackmer, Pamela
62103 Family Repair
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5 03738 Snare lll, Earl

4 12389 LaFlash, Sheryl

4 04714 DeAngelo, Brian

3 04933 Durfee, Darrell

3 04975 Hundley Sr, Chenier

3 04760 Crawford, Mandy

5 03806 Blackmon, Henry

5 12586 Davis, Russell
62301 Ya Tu Sabe
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

4 03260 Hariprashad, Trevor

4 06740 Derenzo, Ruth

3 04839 Derenzo, Barbara

2 04840 Adorno, Miriam

6 03245 Giardenelli, Luke

5 03848 Giardenelli, Anjanette

6 48774 Payton, Herbie

5 05495 Rahaman, Muhammed
62308 Rackless Behavior
FROM : Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

5 01093 Rotter, Laura

6 01073 Rotter, Daniel

3 03769 Claus, Renee

3 13539 Holtslander, Michelle

3 04543 Heermance, Leslie

3 04565 Brown, Shalene

7 04350 Lencewicz, David

3 14174  Koops, April

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

43107 Keep Your Pants On
FROM : Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name
6 03047 Blair, Mike
7 02816 Lebrun Jr, David
5 01248 Lebrun, Randy
5 03041 Fountaine, Don
4 01880 Dore, Judy
4 03673 Reed, Kevin
5 13094  Williams, Jacqueline
3 03014  Gauthier, Chris
62104 Legends
FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name
3 11517 Green, Holly
6 03763 Conover, Christopher
3 04831 Lanaro, Nicola
4 02008 Wood, Bob
7 00081 Metz, John
3 01925 Taylor, Zachary
3 05298 Behan, Kaylee
5 05386  Goff, Judy
62304 Mad Cue Disease
FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name
5 12916 McCarthy, Richard
7 03713  Dunn, Frank
3 04399 Dunn, Katelynn
3 04465 Ramos, Samantha
6 04794 Hunziker, Jason
3 04901 Dunn, Frank Jr.
5 04327  Ciampolillo, William
3 04775 Eriole, Fred
62309 Sometimers
FROM : Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name
4 13395 Verzulli, Marie
5 04829 Robins, Linda
4 03853 Layton, Michael
5 04303 Gennett, Robert
2 04518 Totten, Scott
2 04580 Patrick, Tierney
5 01979 Soto, Edwin
5 02293 Bach, Carter
| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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43108 Thunder Ball
FROM : Fort Edward, NY

Skl Number Name
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04440
04509
11087
04783
01856
02095
04618
03588

Lee, John

Hunt, Daniel
Everton, Marion
Ostrander, Pamela
Lestrange, Gregory
Bosford, Scott
Tyrell, Jeffrey

O 8029

Darunsonthaya, Sulee

Friday Night Lights
Schenectady, NY
Skl Number Name

01941
04495
10013
11260
04114
14943
05242
03294

Pell, Kadeem
Thompson, Tonia
Aunchman, Keith
Bethea, Ernest
Bruno, Kervin
DeGenero, Michael
Sawh, Pamesh

Sitterly, Kayla

The Goonz
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

10038
03686
10019
03921
04796
04823
04953
05261

Castro, Junior
Hackett, lan
Goodwin, Jermaine
Thomas, Robert
McGinnis, Colleen
Otero (Black), John
Nieves, Emilio

Alvarez, Oscar

Rack U To Sleep
Schenectady, NY

Skl Number Name

03926
03356
05462
05039
04638
50206
05513

Cook, Gary

Cook, Kendra
Alvarez, Ricardo
Garcia, Edwin
Cook, Jason
Caballero, Roberto

Tillakram, Gansham

O 8007

O 8011

O 8042



